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Rate plan:  

001 FIT – For Individual Travellers 2022 

EUR 

 

 

 

 

PRICE LIST  
 

Seasons 

From ... to 

I. 

1.1. – 30.4. 

& 

1.11. – 31.12. 

II. 

1.5. – 31.5. 

& 

1.10. – 31.10. 

III. 

1.6. – 30.6. 

& 

1.9. – 30.9. 

 

IV. 

1.7. – 31.8. 

     
Economy – DBL room, inland view 55 65 100 120 
Standard – DBL room, balcony/inland view 65 80 110 130 
Superior  – DBL room, balcony/sea view 80 95 125 150 
Duplex – suite, balcony/sea view 130 150 180 180 
Queen – suite, balcony/sea view 160 180 220 250 

 
INCLUDED 

All prices are expressed in EUR for bed and breakfast per person per day. 

VAT at 13% is included in the price.  
 

SUPPLEMENTS 

Half bord supplement (dinner buffet style) is 20 € per person and per day. 

Short stay supplement up to 3 nights 30% on the regular price. 

Single use is charged with 50% on the regular price in I. and II. season and 75% in III. and IV. 

Season. 

Baby cot is charged 20 € per day, except in seasons I & II – FOC. 
 

DISCOUNTS 

50% discount – for children from 3 to 12 on extra bed in a room. 

30% discount – for all persons older than 12 on extra bed in a room. 
 

INSURANCE 

Insurance supplement is 1 EUR per person per day. 
 

SOJOURN TAX 

Soujourn tax is charged in KNs per person per day as it follows: 

 
 APRIL MAY  

JUNE JULY 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

MARCH 

            NOVEMBER 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

DECEMBER 

From 18 years  10,00 8,00 6,00 

From 12 to 18 years  5,00 4,00 3,00 

Up to 12 years  0,00 0,00 0,00 

 

 


